
eVisa Support Sessions
From 9th January to 27th March 2025, Greater Manchester

Immigration Aid Unit (GMIAU), a charity, is hosting free
support sessions for people who need help with the

transition to eVisas. 

WHEN: 10am-3pm every Thursday starting 9th January 2025:

     Thursday 9 January
    Thursday 16 January
    Thursday 23 January
    Thursday 30 January
    Thursday 6 February
    Thursday 13 February

WHERE: GMIAU office - 1 Delaunays Road, Crumpsall,
Manchester M8 4QS
Email nicola@gmiau.org to make an appointment or
attend in person.

With pro bono support from 
solicitors at Clyde & Co and 

Squire Patton Boggs.
For more information on

 eVisas go to gmiau.org/evisas.

www.gmiau.org

Thursday 20 February
Thursday 27 February
Thursday 6 March
Thursday 13 March
Thursday 20 March
Thursday 27 March


